LINCOLN MEDICAL
Schedule of Charges — May 2017

Doctor Services

Prescriptions - Same Day and Faxed
Prescriptions - 48 hours/collected
Extended consultation (up to 30 minutes)

Minor Surgery =15 — 30 mins

Punch biopsy
Medicals (employment, workplace etc) with

Skin Check

Medicals, insurance forms, etc (completed for
patients without consult)

Smear w/Dr consult

Mirena — not subsidised.

+insertion charge

Jadelle insertion and removal
Pipelle Procedure

Aclasta

Upton’s Paste

DNA charge for missed apt

Nurse Services

Nurse only consultation
Nurse Smear

Blood Test

BP Check

BP Monitor

B12 injection

Depo Provera

Ear syringe
ECG
LN2 treatments (Liquid Nitrogen)

MOCA (Memory Test)

Removal of stitches (secondary care service)
Smoking Cessation support

Tympanogram

May 2017

Service Code

RPSD
RP
DA

PB
MEDIC

SKIN
MEDIR

CXDR
MIRE

INSERT
JADE
PIP
ACLAS
up
DNA

NOC
CcX

BT

BP
BPM
B12
DEPO

ECG
LN

MOCA
ROS
PEG
TYMP

$23
$18
$94 (2xGMS)

FROM $210 min — GP quote to patient (NO GMS)
Subcutaneous sutures additional $25

(less $140 if eligible for excision subsidy under Cl)
$95 (NO GMS)

$81/15 min consult (NO GMS) — discuss with
patient. Preview forms and requirements — may
require double apt.

$195 (with Dr Eloise Dickie only)

FROM $20

consult fee plus $5

$335 (Lincoln Medical) (removal 15 min normal
consult fee

$170 (NO GMS)

$195 (NO GMS)

$90 (NO GMS)

$125 (NO GMS)

FROM $20 - GP to quote for lengthy treatments

$30 /$10 (under 13)

$30

$35

$8

$10

$36

$10

$20 (includes BP and discussion)

$30 (always charge this for nurse time)
$41

up to 2 sites $20

2 —4sites  $25

$30

$30

$30

$30



